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Wednesday, January 1, 2025
NEW YEAR’S DAY CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

Monday, January 20, 2025
MARTIN LUTHER KING JR. DAY CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

Monday, February 17, 2025
PRESIDENTS’ DAY CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

Monday, March 31, 2025
CESAR CHAVEZ DAY CLOSED CLOSED OPEN

Monday, May 26, 2025 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

Thursday, June 19, 2025
JUNETEENTH CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

Friday, July 4, 2025
INDEPENDENCE DAY CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

Monday, September 1, 2025
LABOR DAY CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

Monday, October 13, 2025
INDIGENOUS PEOPLE’S DAY OPEN OPEN OPEN

Tuesday, November 11, 2025
VETERANS DAY CLOSED CLOSED OPEN

Thursday, November 27, 2025
THANKSGIVING DAY CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

Friday, November 28, 2025
DAY AFTER THANKSGIVING  CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

Thursday, December 25, 2025
CHRISTMAS DAY CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

All dates/times subject to change by Board of 
Supervisors, Legislature, Congress, and Court orders. 
Always check with your local county recorder office 
for updated holiday hours. ©Copyright 2025 Chicago 
Title Company. All Rights Reserved. 

TULARE/KINGS  
County Recorder  
Holiday Schedule

2025


